Zilog - Z8937320ASC00TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

Z89223/273/323/373
ZiLOG 16-Bit Digital Signal Processors with A/D Converter
ORDERING INFORMATION
For fast results, contact your local ZiLOG sales office for
assistance in ordering the part required.
CODES
Package Type ROM OTP
44-Pin PLCC Z8922320VSC Z8927320VSC
Z8922320VEC
44-Pin PQFP Z8922320FSC
Z8922320FEC
64-Pin TQFP Z8932320ASC Z8937320ASC
Z8932320AEC
68-Pin PLCC Z8932320VSC Z8937320VSC
Z8932320VEC
80-Pin PQFP Z8932320FSC Z8937320FSC
Z8932320FEC
Package V = PLCC
A = TQFP
F = PQFP